

E_HANAAW_12^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Development Specialist - ABAP for SAP HANA (Edition 2016)

Pass SAP E_HANAAW_12 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.pass2lead.com/e_hanaaw_12.html

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

Which of the following folder is essential to relate to Smart Data Access and also combines data from remote sources?

Choose the correct answer

- A. Content folder
- B. Security folder
- C. Provisioning folder
- D. Administration folder

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

When would you use a column store table instead of a row store table? There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. When you require aggregation and analysis of values
- B. When there are mainly distinct values in the table
- C. When you want to enable a full-text search of the table
- D. When the table has a small number of records

Correct Answer: AC

QUESTION 3

What are the steps involved in SAP HANA Evolution? There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. ABAP can access SAP HANA
- B. ABAP can run on SAP HANA
- C. Optimized ABAP on SAP HANA
- D. ABAP applications on SAP HANA
- E. ABAP as accelerator on SAP HANA

Correct Answer: ABC

QUESTION 4

ABAP 7.4 provides support for optimizing ABAP applications running on SAP HAN.

What are these Transparent Optimizations?

There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. Re- use components have been extended or optimized for SAP HANA
- B. Do all the data processing in Application server
- C. Performance analysis tools have been improved
- D. The ABAP language and the OpenSQL language have been extended
- E. The consumption of SAP HANA artifacts was simplified

Correct Answer: CDE

QUESTION 5

Explain Transitioning ABAP Code to SAP HANA ?Performance Considerations? There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. Some codes impacted positively and should be priorities
- B. Some codes immediately run faster
- C. Classical performances recommendations for open SQL remain valid
- D. Some shifts in priorities, examples, nested selects(higher) indices(lower)
- E. Some codes transferred to other systems

Correct Answer: BCD

[Latest E_HANAAW_12 Dumps](#)

[E_HANAAW_12 Study Guide](#)

[E_HANAAW_12 Braindumps](#)